Division Name

SOGO - OVERALL GRAND CHAMPION

Men's SOGO

Women's SOGO

FORMS - TRADITIONAL
Boy 7 yrs & under

Girls 7 yrs & under

Boys 8-10 yrs Beg - Int

Girls 8-10 yrs Beg - Int

Boys 8-10 yrs Adv - Black

Girls 8-10 yrs Adv - Black

Boys 11-12 yrs Beg - Int

Girls 11-12 yrs Beg - Int

Boys 11-12 yrs Adv - Black
Girls 11-12 yrs Adv - Black
Boys 13-15 yrs Beg - Int

Girls 13-15 yrs Beg - Int

Boys 13-15 yrs Adv - Black
Girls 13-15 yrs Adv - Black
Male 16-17 yrs Adv - Black
Female 16-17 yrs Adv - Black
Male Adult - Beg

Male Adult Adv - Black
Female Adult Adv - Black
Male Veterans - All Grades
Female Veterans - All Grades
WEAPONS - TRADITIONAL
Boys 13 yrs & under — All Grades
Male 14 yrs & above — All Grades
Female 14 yrs & above - All Grades
BREAKING

Male 16 yrs & above - Black
Female 16 yrs & above - Black
SPARRING - SHADOW
Girls 7-9 yrs - All Grades

Girls 10-15 yrs - All Grades
Boys 6-12 yrs - All Grades
Boys 13-15 yrs - Beg

Male Adult - All Grades
Female Adult - All Grades
SPARRING - POINTS
Boys 7-10 yrs - Beg

Boys 8-10 yrs - Adv - Black
Girls 8-10 yrs - All Grades
Girls 11-12 yrs - All Grades
Boys 11-12 yrs - Beg - Int
Boys 11-12 yrs - Adv - Black
Boys 13-15 yrs - Beg - Int
Boys 13-15 yrs - Adv - Black
Girls 13-15 yrs - Adv - Black
Female - 16-17 yrs - Adv - Black
Male 16-17 yrs - All Grades
Male Adult - Adv Black
Female Adult - Adv Black
Male Veterans - All Grades

Female Veterans - All Grades

Tournament Results

Number

™M
1F
™
2F
3Mm
3F
4m
4F
5M
SF
6M
6F
7™
7F
9M
oF
10M
11M
11F
12M
12F

111mM
111F

113F
114F, 115F
112M, 113M, 114,M
115M
116M
116F

34M
36M
36F
37F/38F
37M
38M
39M
40M
40F
42F
42M/43M
44M
44F
45M
45F
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1st

Luc Monnet-Demarbre

Caroline McKeown

Ezra Barin
Charlotte Oh
Tommy Hunyor
Ari Tukundra
Tyler Freeman
Olivia Wise
Vishwanath Alahakoon
Milena Hunyor
Harrison Park
Karolina Turcanova
Augustin Galindo
Giselle Engelhardt
Hanu Tyagi
Valentina Anderson
Jeremy McQuillan
Sienna Davies
Ignacio Velasquez
Maxwell Maquirang
Tanya Sharma
Claudio Nieto

Denise Fung

Linus Starkoff
Xavier Hook

Caroline McKeown

Dylan Noble
Audrey Moore

Ari Tukundra
Valentina Anderson
Josh McGregor-Immig
Augustin Galindo
Ignacio Velasquez

Olivia Howes

Tommy Hunyor
Bradley Adams
Marlowe Cameron
Karolina Turcanova
Vishwanath Alahakoon
Harrison Park
Agustin Galindo
Felix Leong
Valentina Anderson
Caitlin Elliott
Dylan Noble
Claudio Nieto
Katherine Griffiths
Tino Kausmann

Laura Joseph
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2nd

Isaac Townsend

Sid Mohan
Matilda Galindo
Richard Magda

Maya Haysom-McDowell
Yusuf Habbouche

Linus Starkoff

Chloe Owen

Felix Leong
Nicolette Grigorakis
Luc Monnet-Demarbre

Olivia Howes

Claudio Nieto
Jade Haritos
Davis Nguyen

Caroline McKeown

Felix Leong
Tino Hausmann

Tanya Sharma

Issa Hijazi

Charlotte Wong

Matilda Galindo
Chloe Owen
Michael Engelhardt
Alex Carroll

Siddarth Rajesh

Isaac Townsend
Ben Elliott
Olivia Wise

Chloe Owen
Yusuf Habbouche
James Yuen
Alex Carroll
Paul Everett
Karolina Turcanova
Charlotte Wong
Jeremy McWilliams
Sam Maruyama
Tanya Sharma
Davis Nguyen

Caroline McKeown

Josh McGregor-Immig

Oscar Barin

Emma Turcanova

James Yuen

Jahvis Manihera

Caitlin Elliott

Xavier Hook
Katherine Griffiths
Tino Kausmann

June Chin-Ramsey

Lloyd Noble
Claudio Nieto

Laura Joseph

Laurens Libeton

Christine Gonczy

Isaac Townsend

Michael Engelhardt
Tyler Freeman
Maya Haysom-McDowell

Milena Hunyor

Peter Everett

Sienna Davies
Harvey Richards
Xavier Hook
Denise Fung
Joe Francis

Denise Fung



Division Name

SPARRING - FREESTYLE

Boys 7 yrs & under

Boys 8-10 yrs - All Grades

Girls 8-10 yrs - All Grades

Boys 11-12 yrs - Beg - Int

Girls 11-12 yrs - Beg - Int

Boys 11-12 yrs - Adv - Black

Girls 11-12 yrs - Adv - Black

Boys 13-15 yrs - Beg - Int

Boys 13-15 yrs - Adv - Black

Girls 13-15 yrs - Adv - Black

Male 16-17 yrs - All Grades

Female 16-17 yrs - Adv - Black

Male Adult - Adv - Black

Female Adult - Veterans - Adv - Black
Male Veterans and Adult - All Grades

SPARRING - PADDED SEMI-CONTACT

Boys 13-15 yrs old - Adv - Black

Girls 13-15 yrs - Adv -Black

Male 16 yrs & above - Adv -Black Belt
Female 16 yrs & above - Adv - Black
SPARRING - CONTACT - FULL
Boys 13-15 yrs - All Grades

Girls 13-15 yrs - All Grades

Male 16-17 yrs - All Grades

Female 16-17 yrs - All Grades

Male Adult - All Grades - Middleweight
Male Adult - All Grades - Heavyweight

Number

46M
48M
asF
49M
49F
50M
50F

52M
52F
54M/55M
54F
56M
56F/57F

55M, 56M, 57M

124M
124F
125M
125F

104M
104F
102M
102F
103MA
103MB

Tournament Results
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1st

Isaac Townsend
Kazuma Yoneda
Jade Yoneda
Vishwanath Alahakoon
Romina Madrid
Harrison Park
Karolina Turcanova
Alexander Carroll
Paul Everett
Valentina Anderson
Jeremy McQuillan
Caitlin Elliott
Xavier Hook
Niamh Elliott
John Marchand

Jahvis Manihera
Valentina Anderson
Jeremy McQuillan

Niambh Elliott

Paul Everett
Nikki Grigorakis
Jeremy McQuillan
Olivia Howes
George Aviet

Alexander Makarychev
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2nd

Bandar Alfaifi
Ben Elliott
Olivia Wise

Yusuf Habbouche

Milena Hunyor
James Yuen
Chloe Owen

Nirosh Kanapathy

Jahvis Manihera

Harvey Richards
Olivia Howes
Sam Maruyama
Laura Joseph

Issa Hijazi

Frankie Baldwin-Toby

Luc Monnet-Demarbre

Tanya Sharma

Jahvis Manihera
Valentina Anderson
Dylan Noble
Charlotte Wong
Harry Lawler-Burn

Alexander Rouvalis

3rd

Bradley Adams
Maya Haysom-McDowell

Charlotte Wong

Issa Hijazi

Fady Jano

Charlie Meehan

Issa Hijazi

Olivia Howes

Alexander Micallozzi



